
King County Superior Court

Date From: 2/4/2026 -  Date To: 2/4/2026 Report Date:  02-03-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  02/04/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 11:00A
M

03/02/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-06252-6 FRAGOSO-
MORALES, LUIS

UCN:
11990525
CCN:

OUT Span
ish

SCH DRIVE-BY 
SHOOTING

HOPPER, 
MADELINE K.

01/07/202
6

Review 
hearing 

OH  : 02/04/2026

2 11:00A
M

03/23/2026 04/23/2026 24-1-04557-7 OLIICHUK, 
DMYTRO D.

UCN:
11983768
CCN:

Yes IN Ukrai
nian

SCH INDECENT 
LIBERTIES-
FORCE

TABOR, 
MICHAEL

DRAKE, JASON 
S.
ZERBY, JACOB 
D.

06/20/202
4

OH  : 02/20/2026

3 11:00A
M

03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-06285-2 TRAN, TOMMY 
N.

UCN:
11967744
CCN:
1985154

Yes IN DRIVE-BY 
SHOOTING

RUBENSON, 
NATHAN
REFLING, 
BENJAMIN

10/20/202
5

OH  : 02/23/2026

1


